
15

00

2500

2000

2000

2000

1000

500

500

1500

1500

20
00

1000

500

15
00

1000

10
00

1500

1500

1000

500

2500

1500

1500

1000

500

500

20
00

1000

1500

50
0

2000

1000

1000

1500

2000

1000

500

500

50
0

500

2000

20
00

1500

1500
500

15
00

2500

10
00

1500

1500

500

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

500
500

1000

500

500

100
0

500

500

500

500

1500

500

5001000

1000

500

500

1000

10
00

10
00

10
00

50
0

500

500

500

1000

500

1500

50
0

500

1000

1500

500

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

1000

500

500

50

0

1000

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

1000

500500

500

500

500

500

10
00

500

500

500

1000

100
0500

500

500

500

50

0

1000

500

500

50
0

1500

500

500

1000

50
0

50
0

500

500

10
00

500

500

500

500

500

50
0

500

50
0

500

50
0

500

500

500

50
0

50
0

1000

500

500

1000

1000

50
0

500

10
00

15
00

1500

1500

1000

500

50
0

10
00

500

50
0

500

500

50
0

500

1000

15
00

500

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!H!H
!H
!H!H

!H
!H!H

ÑÕ

!H

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

××

×××

××

×
×

×
×

×
×

×

×

×

×

×××
×

×

×

×××

×

×
×

×××

×××

××××

×

×

×

××

××××

××

××××

××

×

××××

×

××

×

×

×

×

××××××
×

××

× ××

××××××××××× ×
×××××××

×

×

××

××

×××××× ×××××

×××

××××××××

×××
××

××××

×

×
×

××××
×

×××××××

××××

×××

×
×

××××××
××××××××××
××

××××× ××××××

×

×××××××

×××

×

×

××

×

×××××

×

××
××××

×××××××

×
××××××
×××

××××××××

×
×××××××

××

×

×

×

××
× ×
×

×

×

××

××××
×××××××××
× ×××

×

××

×
×
×

×

××

×

×

×

×

×

×××

××××××

×

×××

×

×

×
×

×

×

×

×

×

××

×

×

×

××

××××××

××××××

×

×

×××

×

×××××

××××

×××××

×

×

××

×

× ×
×
×

××× ×

×

× ×

××

×

×× ×

×

×

×

××

×

×

×

×

×

× ××

×

×

Oksuguokok
Lake

Stovall Lake

Oiluluk
Lake

Tikchik Lake

Lake
Chauekuktuli

Mikchalk Lake

Lake
Nunavaugaluk

Little
Togiak Lake

Elva Lake

Lake
Aleknagik

Okstukuk Lake

Lake Nerka

Lynx Lake

Ka-ki-ak-tu-dli-ok

Nuyakuk Lake

Lake Beverley

Lake Kulik
Grant Lake

Allah 
Creek

M
ud C

reek

P
ea
ce
 R
iv
er

Beaver Creek

Win
d R

iver

Fenno Creek

Iv
an
 C
re
ek

Kema CreekTeal C
reek

You
th C

ree
k

Ko
kt
ul
i R
iv
er

K
ok
longCreek

Pecks Creek

Agulukpak River

TunravikCreek

Sunshine C
reek

JoeCreek

Lookout Creek

Tikchik
R
iver

Ke
efe

r
C
ut
of
f

Allen River

Alagnak River

N
us
ha
ga
k 
Ri
ve
r

KokwokRiver

Arc
an
aC

re
ek

D
uck

C
reek

Wear
y
R
iv
er

D
am

C
re
ek

CoffeeCreek

Ag
ulo

wa
k R

ive
r

Sw
an

R
iv
er

Iowithla
River

WoodRiver

U
now

hokkuik C
reek

YakoCreek

Ko
gg
ilin

g C
ree
k

N
am

elessC
reek

SamCreek

Kvi
cha

kR
ive
r

KlutukCreek
Silver Salmon Creek

Sto
va
ll
Cr
ee
k

Ken
aku

chu
kC

ree
k

O
ld
M
an

C
reek

GrantRiver

C
ranberr

yC
re
ek

SpiderCreek

IceCreek

Dix
ieC

reek

H
ap
py

C
re
ek

Snake

R

ive
r

N
unachuakCreek

A
kom

ilinak C
reek

BeltC
reek

BenCourtnyCreek

Scandinavian Sl
ough

NuyakukRiver

Li
ll
ie
C
re
ek

HarrisCree
k

ArrowCreek

Stuyahok River

PikchowikRiver

M
oo
se

C
re
ek

E
lva

Creek

CopenhagenCreek

Squaw
 C
reek

HopeCreek

Yellow
Creek

OleCreek

P
ike

C
reek

Koneruk Creek

Muklung
River

Bea
r

Creek

KlutuspakCreek

L

evelockC
reek

Napotoli
Creek

K
ing

Salm
on

C
reek

Kaskanak

Creek

Li
ttl
e
M
uk
lu
ng

Ri
ve
r

CRI

LIM
LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

LIM

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10 MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

MOD Jul 10

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

FUL

TOGIAK NATIONAL
WILDLIFE REFUGE

ALASKA MARITIME NATIONAL
WILDLIFE
REFUGE

KATMAI
NATIONAL
PRESERVE

ALAGNAK
WILD RIVER

WOOD-TIKCHIK
STATE PARK

BRISTOL BAY
FISHERIES
RESERVE

Acorn Peak

Agenuk
Mountain

Akuluktok
Peak

Mount
Chaufchivak

Eagle
Mountain

Jackknife
Mountain

Kemuk
Mountain

Ketok
Mountain

Mable
Mountain Marsh Mountain

Sleitat
Mountain

Table
Mountain

Tikchik
Mountain

Gnarled
Mountain

Nunvuk
Mountain

Bumyok Ridge

Grassy Island

Jack
Rabbit
Hills

Middle Island

Muklung Hills

Okstukuk
Hills

Red Hills

Sheep Island

Stuyahok
Hills

Sunshine
Valley

Frog
Mountains

Middle
Islands

Aleknagik

Ekwok

Hallersville

Koliganek

Levelock

Nakeen

New Stuyahok

Nunachuak

Nushagak

Tunravik

Kvichak

Akokpak
(historical)

Portage Creek

Elilakok
(historical)

Kaskanak

Mosquito
Point

Akuliukpak
(historical)

Anugnak

Kanulik
(historical)

Kokwok
(historical)

Tikchik
(historical)

Vuikhtulik (historical)

AA043705A

AA007855C

AA007642A

A058304

AA007694B

AA043709B

AA005930

AA007658A

AA007279B

A054528

A054444D

A054031A

AA006383

A053202

A054035

A054436B

AA008059B

AA006472B

A053802A

AA007184

AA007656B

AA007276A

AA007847A

AA007668B

AA007181

AA044180

AA007785B

AA043700

AA007286B

A054030

AA057641C

AA007640

AA053292A

AA007702

AA006417A

A054433

AA007786D

A054752A

AA006462A

AA007691B

AA006381

AA007769A

A054761

AA006412A

A054448

AA007671

AA007665

AA007295B

AA007594B

AA007768

A054430A

AA006107

AA007837B

AA007838D

AA002918B

AA007798A

AA007693

A055993B

AA007340

A054444C

A054527A

AA007296A

AA006421B

AA005944A

AA007799A

AA083835

AA006386B

AA008113C

AA007760B

AA007672A

AA000882

AA007772

AA055918

AA008106

AA043703A

AA007752A

AA006387B

AA006609B

A055904A

AA007594A

AA008115B

AA007641

AA006125A

AA007691A

AA043705D

A054481

AA007784A

AA007810A

AA006421C

A054026B

AA007812A

AA007766A

AA006052B

AA008051

A054464A

AA083511

AA007667

AA007714B

A054026A

AA007786C

A054453C

A054833

A054447

AA007765B

AA007642B

AA007720C

AA007660D

AA007472D

AA007298

AA006413

AA007187

AA006375B

AA007710

AA007764B

AA006393B

A062330B

A054430A

AA007902

A054460B

A054493A

AA006999

AA054009

AA008137A

AA006394A

AA007852B

AA006409A

A056035

AA008113A

AA007812B

AA007650

AA008162A

A055996A

AA007653

A054494C

AA053956

AA007790

A054443

A054492B

AA007850A

AA006385

AA043704

AA043707

AA007775B

AA007638

AA083512

A054446

AA007774

AA007270A

A054482

AA007843

AA007854A

AA007857B

AA006334

AA006396B

AA007761C

AA006395

AA007776

AA007278B

AA006397A
AA006626

AA007723A

AA006386A

AA007795

AA007286A

AA008105

AA083512

AA006397B

A056193

AA007687A

A062357

AA007297B

AA006380A

AA006278

AA007691A

AA007858D

AA006093B

AA007657B

AA006390A

AA007935

A058084A

A056498

AA007764A

AA006387A

AA007672B

AA006402

AA007772

AA006401

AA007766B

AA007286A

AA007657A

AA005875A

AA006399B

AA006380B

AA007845A

AA008115C

AA006374B

AA006392A

AA007712A

AA043699

A054436C

AA006997

AA006406

AA007276B

AA007771

AA008263

AA007808B

AA083512

AA008292

AA007841

AA006382B

AA008266

AA007850C

AA007656A

AA083511

AA007285A

AA007297A

AA007683

AA007280B

A054036A

AA007472B

AA006415A

AA006400

AA006382C

AA007783D

A056447

A054026C

AA051110

AA006551

AA002958

AA008135B

AA007854D

AA043705C

AA007799B

AA006124C

AA007291

AA006389A

AA007720D

A054027

AA007718A

A054493C

AA057641A

A054530

AA007664

AA007838B

AA007857D

AA057641B

AA006407

AA053081

AA006416

AA092443C

AA007189B

A053743

AA007759C

AA006431C

A054529A

AA007674A

AA007762

AA007842B

A054492A

AA006419

AA007845C

AA007287B

AA007699A

A052454

A062335C

AA007688

AA005904B

AA006069B

AA053290

A054029AA007433A

AA007775A

AA007655

AA007694A

AA007288B

AA007794A

AA007687C

AA007847C

AA007285C

AA007270C

A054434

AA051087

A054491

AA007783A

AA007288A

A054527D

AA092443A

A054760

AA007303

AA007178

AA007280A

AA007715

AA043703B

AA007810C

AA008440

AA007800B

AA007179A

AA007766A

AA005793B

A054832

AA007288C

AA006735A

AA083595AA

AA006401

A054430B

AA044066B

AA006094

AA007281C

AA007282

AA007806A

AA007292A

AA006093C

AA008057

AA050573

AA007668A

AA007299

AA007305A

AA043708B

AA007289B

AA007674B

A054751

A054445

AA007806D

AA007679A

AA007179B

A054437A

AA051012

A053246

AA007763

AA008114B

A054438

AA007961

A053204A

AA007760A

AA007601

AA007785A

AA007188A

AA007307B

AA062564

A053983

AA008200

AA006467A

A054431

AA006411

AA007798B

AA007679C

AA007905

AA007273 AA007305B

AA007654

AA006736

AA006377

AA007850B

AA092443B

A054465

AA006375C

AA007785D

AA006398

AA081231B

AA007806C

AA006374A

AA008136

AA007243

AA007761A

AA008113B

AA007836B

AA007681

AA007845B

A053802B

AA007660A

A054444C

AA000975D

AA007845A

AA006462B

AA007710

A056177A

A055993A

A056318

AA083511

AA006608B

AA007645

AA007784B

AA006467B

AA008115A

AA007975

AA007067

AA008050

AA007756

AA007800A

AA006251

AA007700

AA007300B

AA007838A

AA007678

AA007773B

AA007807C

A054430A

AA006079

A054442

AA006410

A054430A

AA005944B

AA007713

AA007806B

A054461

AA006406B

AA006408B

AA083236

AA008273

AA007718B

AA007472A

AA006388A

AA007900

AA006414B

AA007636C

AA007285D

AA043708A

AA006074

AA007761B

AA007836A

AA008260

AA006394B

A054444A

AA006417B

AA006388B

A054493B

AA007671

AA007785C

A054437B

AA008137A

AA007687B

AA006400

AA007660B

A062330A

AA007183

AA006378C

AA007716

AA008784

AA006277B

AA007908

AA007852A

AA007701

A054439

A054840A

AA006128

AA007773A

AA006393A

A056716

A056278

AA006378A

A052446

AA005794

AA007296B

AA006402

AA007851A

AA006409C

A054436A

AA043701A

A057915

AA007279B

AA007853B

AA000985A

AA007787

AA083517

AA008116A

A058203B

AA008135A

AA006420

AA006384A

AA007849

AA006246

AA006399A

A054817

AA007285B

AA007614

AA007720B

A058203A

AA007775B

AA007809C

A054033B

AA007270B

AA006403B

A053920

A054487A

AA006470A

A054467

A054453A

AA008162B

AA050506

A054755

A055924

AA007702

AA007848A

AA007165B

A054034A

AA007277B

AA006448B

AA051110

AA006433

AA006727

A055534

AA006375A

AA006422

AA044066A

AA006470B

AA007689

AA005875D

AA008116D

AA007692

A054462

AA007293

AA058745

AA007295C

AA007677

AA006397C

AA081672

AA008056B

AA007786A

AA008111A

AA007643

AA081231B

AA006431A

A053203

A056297

A054034B

AA007836D

AA043709A

A059129

A056124

AA043706A

AA007307A

AA006392B

AA007783C

AA008137B

A056177B

A057946C

A054113

A054840B

A056197

A047964B A056303A

AA006069A

AA008056A

AA007642A

AA007856A

AA007287A

AA008031

AA006382A

AA006735B

AA007704

AA007393B

AA000985B

AA007394

AA007282

AA007433B

A058203B

AA007275B

AA007652

A054114

A056170

AA007838C

AA007182A

AA007855A

A056177B

AA007393B

AA007676

AA006378D

AA006448A

A054037

AA007855B

AA007718C

AA007294A

AA007837A

AA007690B

AA007281B

AA007775B

AA007277A

A054028

A054471

AA007275A

AA007786B

AA007714C

AA007659

AA007783B

A054487B

AA008189A

AA007278A

AA006721

AA007300A

A054036B

AA006403A

AA006723

AA053292B

A054441

AA007186

A054466

AA007684

AA006391

AA007663

AA008107

AA007270C

AA054755A

AA007759B

A054452

AA007710

AA007857A

AA007294B

A054444B

AA006414A

A055672

AA007662

AA006379

AA007188B

A054464B

AA006404

AA006409B

AA006093A

A053934

AA006421A

AA007287C

AA007109

AA007686

AA007305B

A058084B

AA007857D

AA006376

AA006317

AA043705B

A053991

AA007807B

AA007784D

AA007207

AA007706

AA007858C

AA007714A
AA006431B

AA006408A

AA006076

AA007191A

AA006412B

AA007647

AA043701B

AA007673

A054450

AA007182B

AA006415B

AA007191B

A054033A

AA007649

AA006124B AA007694A

AA007208

AA007759A

AA006069A

AA006099

AA057642

AA006390B

A054031B

AA007784C

AA008279

AA007794B

AA007667

AA007340

AA008137A

SWS

Disclaimer: No warranty is made by the Bureau of Land Management as to the accuracy, reliability, or completeness of these data for
individual or aggregate use with other data. Original data were compiled from various sources. This information may not meet National Map
Accuracy Standards. This product was developed through digital means and may be updated without notification.

The information displayed on this map should be used for graphic display only. For official land status information, refer to Cadastral Survey
plats, Master Title plats, and landstatus case-files.

Produced by Alaska Fire Service GIS Team
Map created: 4/23/2020
FOR WILDLAND FIRE PURPOSES ONLY CONTOUR INTERVAL 100 FEET

NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM OF 1988
CONTOURS AND SPOT ELEVATIONS MAY NOT MEET NATIONAL MAP ACCURACY STANDARDS

±

Values at Risk
× Structure

B Mining Camp/Equipment

!< Camp

ÑÕ Communications
""XW RAWS

!H Other

Native Allotments CRI = Critical

FUL = Ful, MOD = Modified, LIM = Limited, UN = Unplanned

Fire Management Options


